
Terminy odbioru selektywnej zbiórki odpadów komunalnych 

w II półroczu 2021 r.  w Gminie Opinogóra 

 

 

 

Lp. 
Nazwa 

miejscowości 

Terminy odbioru 

Wszystko + „BIO” 
Dodatkowy dla 

„BIO” 
Wielkogabaryty 

  1. 

  2. 

  3. 

  4. 

  5. 

  6. 

  7. 

  8. 

  9. 

Chrzanówek 

Chrzanowo 

Władysławowo 

Elżbiecin 

Zygmuntowo 

Opinogóra Górna 

Opinogóra Kolonia 

Czernice 

Pomorze 

 

   2 lipca 

2 września 

3 listopada 

 

 

20 lipca 

05 sierpnia 

19 sierpnia 

20 września 

04 października 

19 października 

2 grudnia 

 

 

 

  

 

2 września 

  1. 

  2. 

  3. 

  4. 

  5. 

  6. 

  7. 

  8. 

  9. 

10. 

11. 

Pałuki 

Kobylin 

Pajewo Króle 

Łęki 

Kołaczków 

Rembowo 

Bogucin 

Opinogóra Dolna 

Przedwojewo 

Kotermań 

Przytoka 

5 lipca 

3 września 

4 listopada 

 

20 lipca 

05 sierpnia 

19 sierpnia 

20 września 

04 października 

19 października 

2 grudnia 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

3 września 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

Bacze 

Długołęka 

Dzbonie 

Goździe 

Janowięta 

Kąty 

Klonowo 

Kołaki Budzyno 

Kołaki Kwasy 

Łaguny 

Niemierzyce 

Patory 

Pokojewo 

Rabież 

Ręmbówko 

Wólka  Łanięcka 

Sosnowo 

Trętowo Pełzy 

Trętowo Mazarnięta 

Wierzbowo 

Wilkowo 

Wola Wierzbowska 

Załuże Imbrzyki 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  6 lipca 
6 września 

5 listopada 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20 lipca 

05 sierpnia 

19 sierpnia 

20 września 

04 października 

19 października 

2 grudnia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 września 

 


